G.N. 3507

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

COMPANIES REGISTRY

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

72414045
33000497
66325585

70306765
58311728
70474130
68914085
73852361
74759906
65307043
58627781
73934830
38320567
64256471
64124224
74181793
62727890
68935134
74592287
72444167
73362241
66332807
64473423
72407008
62834677

3C AMOY THE WORLD CO., LIMITED
ABOVE LIMITED
ASN INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS (HK) LIMITED

American Super Gems Technologies Limited
Appreciez Vino Company Limited

Armor Fabrics Limited

Asia Union International Advisory Company Limited
Auspice Capital Management Limited

Aveo Trading Limited

BEAUTI-LOYAL LIMITED

BEAUTIFUL INDUSTRY GROUP CO., LIMITED
BEAUTILIFE TRADE LIMITED

BEST DEAL INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
BEST WAY INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITION CO., LIMITED
BILLION ACCESS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
BLUE SKY CONSULTANT LIMITED

BRIGHT WILL LIMITED

Beach Love (Hong Kong) Limited

Bels Technology Co., Limited

BioCure Pharma Limited

Buddha Voyage Company Limited

C C KING LIMITED

CANNES CREATION (HK) LIMITED
CATTLEMEN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

CHINA AGRICULTURAL VALLEY GROUP COMPANY LIMITED
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51879010

72722343

69470721
67017270
72240834
59438478
74467147
69887724
74669745

73446283
71532260

74921961
TA437342
67163037
74740682
65721122
61371727
32300971
72539459

71362710
72634817
52144775
58162686
75561819
72511837
70170211
68623785
03392749
70306854

72590097

CHINA INT'L CULTURE ART PUBLISHING HOUSE LIMITED

CHINA ORGANIZE CULTURE RESEARCH INSTITUTE CO.,
LIMITED

CHINA-TRANS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
CREATE YI ELECTRONIC LIMITED
CRYS by Crystal Chau Limited

Candia Pharmtech Company Limited
ChengSheng International Trade Co., Limited
China Big Tea Warehouse Co., Limited

China High end Pu'er Tea Evaluation Center Co., Limited

China Super Energy Beverage Co., Limited

China Wide Bandgap Semiconductors Group Limited

China Zhezhe Group Co., Limited

Chun To Catering Limited

Chuntian Technology Limited

Cobier Furniture Co., Limited

DAYS YU CULTURAL MEDIA (HONG KONG) LIMITED
DDW TRADING LIMITED

DRESHER COMPANY LIMITED

Datang Yongheng Intelligent Technology (HongKong) Co., Limited

Donghui Hengxin Trading (HK) Co., Limited

Dragon Steel Pty Limited

E-WONDERLAND INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
E-YOUNG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

EC FAMILY 41 LIMITED

EMILY TRADING LIMITED

ESS FASHION LIMITED

EVER UNION PROPERTY LIMITED

EVERFIT TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

Eastern Dynasty Wisdom City Development Limited

Ebonee (Germany) Technology Co., Limited
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74369448
735187175
73700859
74886111
52526232
36933259
12551166
58956405
37822982
69227855
51802211
61896286
72632425
13541994
72915562
69177816
69110133
71733210
73504061
70797326
70755699

53133214
68661507
52858988
67772036

67772387

67772078

67772353

69028247
69028213

FAR PEACEFUL LIMITED

FASTOPS ENTERPRISE LIMITED

FLYING DRAGON LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED
FORESEE INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

FOREVER WEALTH (HONG KONG) LIMITED

FPS EXPRESS LIMITED

FREIGHTKING TRADING LIMITED

FUTURE CABLING INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
Full Perfect Limited

Fung Lau Production House Limited

GLORY OCEAN LOGISTICS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GOLD PHOENIX FURNITURE GROUP LIMITED
GOLDEN CREDIT TRADING CO., LIMITED
GOLDEN LAKE LIMITED

GREENERGY LIMITED

Global Exclusive Movers' Network Limited

Golden Stone International Group Limited

Grand Prospect And Growth Limited

Great Jiangyin Co., LIMITED

Great Opes Limited

Greater Bay Area Youth Home Alliance Limited

HAT YUAN SHIPPING LIMITED
HCLUX CO., LIMITED
HEALTHAW MEDICAL LIMITED

HEAVEN SPRINGS DYNASTY HARVEST ATMOSPHERIC

WATER GENERATION (BRAZIL) LIMITED

HEAVEN SPRINGS DYNASTY HARVEST ATMOSPHERIC

WATER GENERATION (FRANCE) LIMITED

HEAVEN SPRINGS DYNASTY HARVEST ATMOSPHERIC

WATER GENERATION (UAE) LIMITED

HEAVEN SPRINGS DYNASTY HARVEST ATMOSPHERIC

WATER GENERATION (UK) LIMITED
HK BAOYAN CULTURE LIMITED
HK JIDANNIAO DRESS LIMITED
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74236025
66509147
71407170
60366503
69057614
62544797
73688891
31218408
37192523
61372066
68196051

59043651
53395014

70194392
68359742
68798982
66056534
62440678
39231094
74896562
71657014
74548482
73442027
65750824
74943846
71027974

73834951
72098778
62817784

70776926
64958736

HK KINBO ELECTRONIC COMMERCE CO., LIMITED

HK Reliable International Consultancy Limited

HK SIYUN TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK VITTON FAIRWHALE FASHION LIMITED

HK Will Asia Electronics Co. Limited

HK XIANFU INT'L DRESS LIMITED

HONG KONG BELLER INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HONG KONG JOBS LIMITED

HONG KONG SOUTH NATIONAL REAL ESTATE CO LIMITED
HONG KONG YUET HO INVESTMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG ZHANWANG ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG AUTO ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG BAINIAN FUPAT JEWELRY INT'L LIMITED

HONGKONG CREDIT TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
HONGKONG DAXING INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG LUCK STAR INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONGKONG MEGA INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG XINFEI INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HONOUR EVER INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Hebei YuRun Metal Products Co., Limited

Hengxinrui Trading Co., Limited

Hilton International Limited

Hong Kong Chengxin Electronic Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Chinese Businessman Union Co., Limited

Hong Kong Loisan Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Wah Shing Dryfood Trading Limited

HongKong HongShun Zipper Company Limited
Hongkong Blue Rose Promotional Gifts Co., Limited

Hongkong Changjian International Group Healthy Food Co., Limited

Hongkong Ming Dian Hardware Products Limited

Hongkong Yukie Trading Co., Limited
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70014184
60748955
53311105
72588717
70046575
53143487
70852554
37499563
65859781
39145714
71145734
71791606
71407675
73752440

70183547
58150631
53492961
74319613
68620185
33249926
70213491
61785950
33304146
67956957
59252157
58134833
72414508
70116560
65490951

74755350
69738189
67776161

IMAN INTERNATIONAL TRADING & LOGISTICS LIMITED
INJES TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

IRIS INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

IVD FACTORY GROUP LIMITED

Ttalic Hong Kong Private Limited

JIAN CHENG PACKAGING MATERIAL LIMITED
JING XIN DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
JINGYUN INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
JINLITONG TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
JINYU GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED
JIUSHENG GROUP SERVICES LIMITED

Jenho Asia Limited

Jinxing International Trade Co., Limited

Jinyuan (Hongkong) Foreign Economic and Technological Cooperation
Co., Limited

KASHING INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
KINGANFONE (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

KINGGRAND SILICONE RUBBER PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
KUNG HEI CATERING LIMITED

Kunpeng Group Holdings Limited

LEE TAT AIR CONDITIONING ENGINEERING LIMITED
LIAO SHENG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

LICHEN D&L (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

LISA B PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED

LMAA International Limited

LOFOTEN TOYS INDUSTRIAL CO. LIMITED

LONG UNITED LIMITED

LOTUS THE WORLD CO., LIMITED

Lanthanon New Material Technology Co., Limited

Liedow International Industrial Group (HongKong) Limited

Lucky Gardening Limited
Lula Limited -The-

MAJOR HONG KONG GROUP LIMITED
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66566105 MAP MEDIA ASIA (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

58357409 MEDTAG ASIA LIMITED

37339717 METRO FIELD INVESTMENTS LIMITED SEHSEATRAE
64263117 MINCHO & CO LIMITED

65498771 MIX (HK) LIMITED EEEREIRAT
64421109 MY TIMELY WATCHES LIMITED LA RRAE]

63220807  Macy (China) Instruments Inc Limited E(HED AR
74376192 Minson Intl Trading Limited HAREIRE AR AE
71078925 Moweb Technology Limited E R A TR A T
68179867 NEW MILES ENTERPRISES LIMITED HEMEARAE
71340461 NGAI HONG ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED R ATR A
70865775 NICE HIGH LIMITED EEARAE

71570383 NINE CREDIT FINTECH HONGKONG CO., LIMITED MESRIERETRAE
34610914  NOBLE WAY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED B E A TR A

65568334  ONE PIECE GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED

72351712 Orlando Chemical (HK) Co., Limited B S B ( B IR A )
63469970  Osmosis Initiative Limited

74759590 Oye Sales Limited

30107553 PACIFIC HILL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED [EEEREATR AT
68688424  PANORAMA ENTERTAINMENT (HK) LIMITED

51887037  PHOTO & BLINDS INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

71101592 PORTSUN ADVENTURE LIMITED

59967497  PRESTIGIOUS CONSULTANTS LIMITED

71658638  PURE AIR SANITARY SUPPLIES MANUFACTURE CO LIMITED  4li35:2% G &4 F s A [R /A 5

73732834 Paper Blue Trading Co., Limited EMHESARAHE
73397402  QinMei Trade Limited FrREESARAE

70739914 Qmoji Technology (HK) Limited

61948057 RED FUSION ASIA LIMITED

51683013 ROYALWAY HOUSEHOLD LIMITED L H ASATRAE
72492356 RRP Group Limited

67179468 ~ RUIHONG TEXTILE IMPORT & EXPORT TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

71941192 Riding Wind Enterprise Limited FRBERRAHE
71581552 Ronda Holding Co., Limited



72422347
38783189
64354227
17909811
51792606
65440370
32085000
73426790
70078461
51563675
50320094

73691232
66579203
62532043
38952544
38919421
58429616
74713534
70279924
38481432
67106493
52203517
71968441
58902244

70120282
72993734
75898751
53535303
35229710
74678750
39011492
71523328

Rui Fung Logistics Co., Limited

S Plus Limited

SELCOUTH DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SHANGHAI WORLD LIMITED

SHENZHEN FETIONAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

SHINE DRAGON AUTO PARTS CORPORATION LIMITED

SHINE LUCK TRADING LIMITED

SHLC TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
SHUNYUDA TRADE CO., LIMITED
SIGLO HONG KONG LIMITED

SINAROME SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO., LIMITED

SINO CAPITAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

SINOTECH CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING LIMITED
SKYPAI INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED
SMART SHINE ENTERPRISE LIMITED

SOLID RISE (CHINA) INTERNATIONAL CO. LIMITED
ST.NUODE INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
SUCCESS GLORY (HK) LIMITED

SUCCESSFUL INTEGRITY LIMITED

SUNTION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SUNWELL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

SUPER STEP TRADE LIMITED

Samsonite Trading Limited

Senderslogistics Management Consulting (Hong Kong) Limited

Shenzhen Hangtie H.R. Co., Limited

Shun Yip Engineering Limited

Simple Trade International Limited

SinoEco International CO., Limited

TAILOR DENIM STUDIO COMPANY LIMITED
TASTE SOUP DUMPLINGS LIMITED

TEMB TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

TOP HARVEST PROPERTY AGENCY LIMITED
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69631494  TOTAL WILL CORPORATION LIMITED GEARATE

10897891 TRIGRAND LIMITED R AR E
75127158 Taisu Biotechnology Limited KEZEDRFARAT
71605847 Tappert International Project Solutions Limited

64303991 UNION TIME TRADING LIMITED JEZEE SR E]
70063361 UNIRELIEF INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED ey A IR\ ]

68715891 UTEX LIMITED

59110452  VENKO LIMITED HEZERIRONE]

75382168 VHL LIMITED HEHAMRATE

68241731  VINO CUISINE ART INSTITUTE LIMITED BRE 2 A B A TR A
=]

73621697  VSK INTERNATIONAL BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED YEHFL BRI R R A TR A F]

20469195  WALLY INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED HEF BB ATR A E

66279972  WALSON MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED S BRI A TR A

14787565  WEBERS CAPITAL STRATEGIC INVESTMENT LIMITED EHREAFIIEEAIRAT

60758479  WELL GAIN FOOD PRODUCTS COMPANY LIMITED SR & AR A E

65073311  WENSHUN STATIONERY (HK) LIMITED BT B AR A E]

11594204  WIDE EAGLE GARMENTS MANUFACTURING LIMITED B R TR A E]

35498094  WING FENG HUNG YIP FASHION LIMITED Sk E S AR A ]

74472823 WINGSHUN INTL TRADING LIMITED B SR AT

66086402  WISDOM CREATIVE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED TRl EARAE

60844220  WOREIDE SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

71557680 Woking International Trade Co., Limited

68009343 Wonderland International Investment Limited BRI E AR AT

71141586  XIA OCEAN COMPANY LIMITED AN

72497940  XIANGCHENG FOREIGN TRADE CO., LIMITED RN TR A

70545480  XINGYE FURNITURE LIMITED B HARRAE]

62011499  XINSINO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED &R ATR AT

68423105  XINXIANG XINLI INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED T B AR

63752094 XML Consortium & Company Limited

71602051  XRART LIMITED

66923195 XSF GROUP LIMITED

67585724 XUNRUI GARMENT CO., LIMITED

68956047 Xinda International Co., Limited SEFESATR AT



19660976
74935659
69521601
74738734
75250270
74937237
51980087
71978290
62831849
71524845
TAT21284
74719768
74721153
70375621
62651207

21 June 2024

Y & F (HK) TRADING CO. LIMITED

YING FUNG MARINE PRODUCT GROUP CO. LIMITED
YONGHUADU TRADE LIMITED

YUK WO INT" L TRADING LIMITED

YUKIPROXY LIMITED

Yichengde Supply Chain Co., Limited

ZEBO CO., LIMITED

ZHAOMAO AISA PACIFIC INDUSTRY LIMITED

ZHE JIANG YIDA IMPORT AND EXPORT COMPANY LIMITED
ZHITAO GLASSWARE LIMITED

7Y Group (China) Limited

7Y Group (Hongkong) Limited

7Y HK Global Group Limited

Zhuojian Industry Co., Limited

Zhuozui Technology Co., Limited

Sandy P. S. IP for Registrar of Companies
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